
XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MACHAJ Jiri FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2009
2 MACHAJ Vojtech FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2009
3 FJODOROV Klim SBSK DRAAKON EST 01.01.2009
4 SAFONOV Georgi SBSK DRAAKON EST 01.01.2009
5 BUXTON WILLIAM SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2009
6 LEARNER HENRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2009
7 LUCAS GEORGE PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2010
8 ROBERTS HARRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2009
9 URUSHADZE GIORGI FENCING FEDERATION OF GEORGIA GEO 01.01.2009
10 AUDI Vincent TSV GRÜNWALD GER 01.01.2010
11 IVANOV Juri PSV ROSTOCK GER 01.01.2009
12 RATHSACK Marvin PSV ROSTOCK GER 01.01.2009
13 REIMER Leopold KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN GER 01.01.2009
14 SCHMIERER Till FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2009
15 SPIELBERG Severin FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2009
16 STEINBERG JESKO CTG KOBELNZ GER 01.01.2009
17 BÁNHÁZY Bulcsú HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2009
18 BÓDAY Domonkos TGA FC HUN 01.01.2010
19 FARSANG Lóránt HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2010
20 FODOR Bendegúz Kende METROPOLIS HUN 01.01.2009
21 GODO Vilmos BVSC HUN 01.01.2009
22 GYÖRKE Márton TGA FC HUN 01.01.2009
23 MOLNÁR Milán TGA FC HUN 01.01.2009
24 GOLDFELD Vladimir HARISH ISR 01.01.2009
25 KATSENELSON Yarin HAPOEL ASHKELON ISR 01.01.2009
26 KIVACKIS Erik SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2009
27 MELNIKOVS Albert SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2009
28 SHAVLOVSKIS Jaroslav SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2009
29 BASIAK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 07.10.2009
30 BIAŁY Adam AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 18.10.2009
31 BRUZIK Roch DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 07.03.2009
32 BUGAJ Iwo GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 01.09.2010
33 DOMINIAK Miłosz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 08.05.2010
34 GANSZCZYK Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 15.04.2009
35 GOLUBEV Daniel GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 01.04.2009
36 GRADOŃ Krzysztof PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 13.09.2009
37 HRYCAJ Ignacy UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 07.04.2010
38 JOCHEMCZYK Antoni PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 18.09.2010
39 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 06.01.2010
40 KOWALSKI Filip KKSZ KONIN POL 27.03.2010
41 KRÓL Franciszek DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 18.03.2010
42 KRÓL Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 28.07.2009
43 KUTEK Teodor MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 16.04.2010
44 LIPIŃSKI Jakub DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 24.08.2010
45 ŁOKAJ Wojciech O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 13.11.2009
46 MICHOŃ Jan ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 29.10.2009
47 MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon KKSZ KONIN POL 06.04.2009
48 NOWINOWSKI Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 06.01.2009
49 PALMOWSKI Błażej KKSZ KONIN POL 03.06.2009
50 PĄK Szymon ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 26.10.2010
51 PŁOCHOCKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 17.08.2009
52 PRZEKOP Maksymilian UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 19.04.2009
53 RADOCH Igor KKSZ KONIN POL 05.10.2009
54 RATAJ Tomasz PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 05.05.2009
55 SIKORA - RUDNICKI Piotr GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 20.04.2009
56 SZKOLMOWSKI Kacper KKSZ KONIN POL 25.05.2010
57 WARCHULSKI Jan DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 10.06.2010
58 WIĘCH Krzysztof UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 24.08.2009
59 KONG Kenneth EN GARDE FÄKTFÖRENING SOLNA SWE 01.01.2009
60 KULESHA YURII ARMIETS KYIV UKR 01.01.2010



9 pools
3 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
42 (70,00% of 60) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BASIAK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
2 RATAJ Tomasz PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL
3 KRÓL Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL
4 GYÖRKE Márton TGA FC HUN
5 SPIELBERG Severin FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER
6 SHAVLOVSKIS Jaroslav SALVO FC LAT
7 KONG Kenneth EN GARDE FÄKTFÖRENING SOLNA SWE
8 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
9 AUDI Vincent TSV GRÜNWALD GER
10 BÁNHÁZY Bulcsú HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN
11 LUCAS GEORGE PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR
12 MICHOŃ Jan ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
13 GOLUBEV Daniel GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
14 FODOR Bendegúz Kende METROPOLIS HUN
15 MELNIKOVS Albert SALVO FC LAT
16 BUXTON WILLIAM SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR
17 KATSENELSON Yarin HAPOEL ASHKELON ISR
18 STEINBERG JESKO CTG KOBELNZ GER
19 KIVACKIS Erik SALVO FC LAT
20 GRADOŃ Krzysztof PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL
21 BIAŁY Adam AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
22 SZKOLMOWSKI Kacper KKSZ KONIN POL
23 PALMOWSKI Błażej KKSZ KONIN POL
24 DOMINIAK Miłosz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
25 FARSANG Lóránt HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN
26 PRZEKOP Maksymilian UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
27 IVANOV Juri PSV ROSTOCK GER
28 PĄK Szymon ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
29 LIPIŃSKI Jakub DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL
30 ŁOKAJ Wojciech O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL
31 LEARNER HENRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR
32 BÓDAY Domonkos TGA FC HUN
33 FJODOROV Klim SBSK DRAAKON EST
34 KUTEK Teodor MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL
35 RATHSACK Marvin PSV ROSTOCK GER
36 ROBERTS HARRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR
37 GOLDFELD Vladimir HARISH ISR
38 KRÓL Franciszek DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL
39 NOWINOWSKI Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL
40 SCHMIERER Till FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
41 SIKORA - RUDNICKI Piotr GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
42 WARCHULSKI Jan DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL
43 BUGAJ Iwo GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
44 MACHAJ Vojtech FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE
45 BRUZIK Roch DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL
46 PŁOCHOCKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
47 WIĘCH Krzysztof UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
48 MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon KKSZ KONIN POL
49 JOCHEMCZYK Antoni PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL
50 HRYCAJ Ignacy UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL
51 GODO Vilmos BVSC HUN
52 RADOCH Igor KKSZ KONIN POL
53 KOWALSKI Filip KKSZ KONIN POL
54 URUSHADZE GIORGI FENCING FEDERATION OF GEORGIA GEO
55 MACHAJ Jiri FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE
56 REIMER Leopold KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN GER
57 KULESHA YURII ARMIETS KYIV UKR
58 GANSZCZYK Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL
59 SAFONOV Georgi SBSK DRAAKON EST
60 MOLNÁR Milán TGA FC HUN



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1
Referee(s):

STEINBERG JESKO CTG KOBELNZ / GER

GOLDFELD Vladimir HARISH / ISR

KIVACKIS Erik SALVO FC / LAT

BASIAK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

JOCHEMCZYK Antoni PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE /  
POL

RADOCH Igor KKSZ KONIN / POL

ROBERTS HARRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

Strip 2
Referee(s):

BIAŁY Adam AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KATSENELSON Yarin HAPOEL ASHKELON / ISR

RATAJ Tomasz PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE /  
POL

RATHSACK Marvin PSV ROSTOCK / GER

KRÓL Franciszek DRAGON ŁÓDŹ / POL

GODO Vilmos BVSC / HUN

KOWALSKI Filip KKSZ KONIN / POL

Strip 3
Referee(s):

REIMER Leopold KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN / GER

BUXTON WILLIAM SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS / GBR

KRÓL Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN / POL

NOWINOWSKI Bartosz KKSZ KONIN / POL

MACHAJ Jiri FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA / CZE

GRADOŃ Krzysztof PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE /  
POL



Strip 4
Referee(s):

GANSZCZYK Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE /  
POL

SZKOLMOWSKI Kacper KKSZ KONIN / POL

SCHMIERER Till FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH  
KÜNZELSAU / GER

URUSHADZE GIORGI FENCING FEDERATION OF  
GEORGIA / GEO

GYÖRKE Márton TGA FC / HUN

KUTEK Teodor MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA /  
POL

MELNIKOVS Albert SALVO FC / LAT

Strip 5
Referee(s):

FODOR Bendegúz Kende METROPOLIS / HUN

SIKORA - RUDNICKI Piotr GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

HRYCAJ Ignacy UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI  
LUBLIN / POL

FJODOROV Klim SBSK DRAAKON / EST

SPIELBERG Severin FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG  
E.V. / GER

PALMOWSKI Błażej KKSZ KONIN / POL

Strip 6
Referee(s):

WARCHULSKI Jan DRAGON ŁÓDŹ / POL

DOMINIAK Miłosz AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SAFONOV Georgi SBSK DRAAKON / EST

SHAVLOVSKIS Jaroslav SALVO FC / LAT

GOLUBEV Daniel GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

KULESHA YURII ARMIETS KYIV / UKR

LEARNER HENRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR



Strip 7
Referee(s):

FARSANG Lóránt HUNGARIAN FENCING  
FEDERATION / HUN

KONG Kenneth EN GARDE FÄKTFÖRENING  
SOLNA / SWE

ŁOKAJ Wojciech O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ / POL

BUGAJ Iwo GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

WIĘCH Krzysztof UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

MICHOŃ Jan ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

Strip 8
Referee(s):

BRUZIK Roch DRAGON ŁÓDŹ / POL

PRZEKOP Maksymilian UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

LUCAS GEORGE PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

IVANOV Juri PSV ROSTOCK / GER

MACHAJ Vojtech FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA / CZE

MOLNÁR Milán TGA FC / HUN

KARCZMARCZYK Kacper ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

Strip 9
Referee(s):

PŁOCHOCKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

LIPIŃSKI Jakub DRAGON ŁÓDŹ / POL

AUDI Vincent TSV GRÜNWALD / GER

BÁNHÁZY Bulcsú HUNGARIAN FENCING  
FEDERATION / HUN

MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon KKSZ KONIN / POL

PĄK Szymon ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GODO Vilmos BVSC HUN 6 1,00 24 5 +19 Advanced
2 URUSHADZE GIORGI FENCING FEDERATION OF GEORGIA GEO 6 1,00 24 7 +17 Advanced
3 BÁNHÁZY Bulcsú HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 5 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
4T SAFONOV Georgi SBSK DRAAKON EST 6 1,00 24 8 +16 Advanced
4T MOLNÁR Milán TGA FC HUN 6 1,00 24 8 +16 Advanced
6 FODOR Bendegúz Kende METROPOLIS HUN 5 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
7 BUXTON WILLIAM SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 5 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
8 RADOCH Igor KKSZ KONIN POL 5 0,83 23 9 +14 Advanced
9 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 5 0,83 22 8 +14 Advanced
10 GYÖRKE Márton TGA FC HUN 5 0,83 22 10 +12 Advanced
11 RATAJ Tomasz PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 5 0,83 20 9 +11 Advanced
12 KULESHA YURII ARMIETS KYIV UKR 5 0,83 22 13 +9 Advanced
13 GOLDFELD Vladimir HARISH ISR 5 0,83 23 16 +7 Advanced
14 SPIELBERG Severin FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 4 0,80 17 5 +12 Advanced
15 MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon KKSZ KONIN POL 4 0,80 17 8 +9 Advanced
16T FARSANG Lóránt HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 4 0,80 19 11 +8 Advanced
16T BUGAJ Iwo GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 4 0,80 19 11 +8 Advanced
18 WIĘCH Krzysztof UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 4 0,80 19 12 +7 Advanced
19 KATSENELSON Yarin HAPOEL ASHKELON ISR 4 0,67 21 12 +9 Advanced
20 KIVACKIS Erik SALVO FC LAT 4 0,67 20 11 +9 Advanced
21 LEARNER HENRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
22 STEINBERG JESKO CTG KOBELNZ GER 4 0,67 21 15 +6 Advanced
23 SCHMIERER Till FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 4 0,67 20 15 +5 Advanced
24 REIMER Leopold KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN GER 3 0,60 16 11 +5 Advanced
25 MACHAJ Jiri FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 3 0,60 14 10 +4 Advanced
26 GRADOŃ Krzysztof PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 3 0,60 16 13 +3 Advanced
27 AUDI Vincent TSV GRÜNWALD GER 3 0,60 13 12 +1 Advanced
28 SIKORA - RUDNICKI Piotr GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 3 0,60 15 15 0 Advanced
29 BRUZIK Roch DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 3 0,50 16 16 0 Advanced
30 GANSZCZYK Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 3 0,50 18 19 -1 Advanced
31 MACHAJ Vojtech FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 3 0,50 16 17 -1 Advanced
32 KRÓL Franciszek DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 3 0,50 15 20 -5 Advanced
33 KONG Kenneth EN GARDE FÄKTFÖRENING SOLNA SWE 2 0,40 17 12 +5 Advanced
34 FJODOROV Klim SBSK DRAAKON EST 2 0,40 11 15 -4 Advanced
35 LIPIŃSKI Jakub DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 2 0,40 10 14 -4 Advanced
36 GOLUBEV Daniel GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 2 0,33 18 19 -1 Advanced
37 ROBERTS HARRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 2 0,33 15 18 -3 Advanced
38 IVANOV Juri PSV ROSTOCK GER 2 0,33 15 20 -5 Advanced
39 BIAŁY Adam AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 12 20 -8 Advanced
40 SHAVLOVSKIS Jaroslav SALVO FC LAT 2 0,33 10 21 -11 Advanced
41 PŁOCHOCKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1 0,20 11 16 -5 Advanced
42 PALMOWSKI Błażej KKSZ KONIN POL 1 0,20 9 17 -8 Advanced
43 KRÓL Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 1 0,20 8 16 -8 Eliminated
44 MICHOŃ Jan ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 1 0,20 5 18 -13 Eliminated
45 MELNIKOVS Albert SALVO FC LAT 1 0,17 13 20 -7 Eliminated
46 DOMINIAK Miłosz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 12 20 -8 Eliminated
47 RATHSACK Marvin PSV ROSTOCK GER 1 0,17 11 20 -9 Eliminated
48 KUTEK Teodor MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 11 22 -11 Eliminated
49T LUCAS GEORGE PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 1 0,17 10 22 -12 Eliminated
49T PRZEKOP Maksymilian UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1 0,17 10 22 -12 Eliminated
51T JOCHEMCZYK Antoni PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 1 0,17 9 22 -13 Eliminated
51T WARCHULSKI Jan DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1 0,17 9 22 -13 Eliminated
53 SZKOLMOWSKI Kacper KKSZ KONIN POL 1 0,17 7 22 -15 Eliminated
54 HRYCAJ Ignacy UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
55T NOWINOWSKI Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
55T ŁOKAJ Wojciech O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
57 KOWALSKI Filip KKSZ KONIN POL 0 0,00 7 24 -17 Eliminated
58 PĄK Szymon ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Eliminated
59 BASIAK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 4 24 -20 Eliminated
DNF BÓDAY Domonkos TGA FC HUN Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GODO Vilmos BVSC HUN 01.01.2009
2 BÁNHÁZY Bulcsú HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2009
3T SAFONOV Georgi SBSK DRAAKON EST 01.01.2009
3T WIĘCH Krzysztof UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 24.08.2009
5 MOLNÁR Milán TGA FC HUN 01.01.2009
6 FODOR Bendegúz Kende METROPOLIS HUN 01.01.2009
7 SCHMIERER Till FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2009
8 MACHAJ Jiri FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2009
9 URUSHADZE GIORGI FENCING FEDERATION OF GEORGIA GEO 01.01.2009
10 BUXTON WILLIAM SHAESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR 01.01.2009
11 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 06.01.2010
12 KULESHA YURII ARMIETS KYIV UKR 01.01.2010
13 GOLDFELD Vladimir HARISH ISR 01.01.2009
14 FARSANG Lóránt HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2010
15 KATSENELSON Yarin HAPOEL ASHKELON ISR 01.01.2009
16 STEINBERG JESKO CTG KOBELNZ GER 01.01.2009
17 RADOCH Igor KKSZ KONIN POL 05.10.2009
18 GYÖRKE Márton TGA FC HUN 01.01.2009
19 RATAJ Tomasz PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 05.05.2009
20 SPIELBERG Severin FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2009
21 MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon KKSZ KONIN POL 06.04.2009
22 BUGAJ Iwo GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 01.09.2010
23 KIVACKIS Erik SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2009
24 LEARNER HENRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2009
25 REIMER Leopold KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN GER 01.01.2009
26 GRADOŃ Krzysztof PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 13.09.2009
27 AUDI Vincent TSV GRÜNWALD GER 01.01.2010
28 SIKORA - RUDNICKI Piotr GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 20.04.2009
29 MACHAJ Vojtech FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2009
30 KONG Kenneth EN GARDE FÄKTFÖRENING SOLNA SWE 01.01.2009
31 LIPIŃSKI Jakub DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 24.08.2010
32 GOLUBEV Daniel GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 01.04.2009
33 BRUZIK Roch DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 07.03.2009
34 GANSZCZYK Adam PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 15.04.2009
35 KRÓL Franciszek DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 18.03.2010
36 FJODOROV Klim SBSK DRAAKON EST 01.01.2009
37 ROBERTS HARRY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2009
38 IVANOV Juri PSV ROSTOCK GER 01.01.2009
39 BIAŁY Adam AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 18.10.2009
40 SHAVLOVSKIS Jaroslav SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2009
41 PŁOCHOCKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 17.08.2009
42 PALMOWSKI Błażej KKSZ KONIN POL 03.06.2009
43 KRÓL Stanisław IKS FENCER KONSTANCIN POL 28.07.2009
44 MICHOŃ Jan ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 29.10.2009
45 MELNIKOVS Albert SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2009
46 DOMINIAK Miłosz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 08.05.2010
47 RATHSACK Marvin PSV ROSTOCK GER 01.01.2009
48 KUTEK Teodor MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 16.04.2010
49T LUCAS GEORGE PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2010
49T PRZEKOP Maksymilian UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 19.04.2009
51T WARCHULSKI Jan DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 10.06.2010
51T JOCHEMCZYK Antoni PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 18.09.2010
53 SZKOLMOWSKI Kacper KKSZ KONIN POL 25.05.2010
54 HRYCAJ Ignacy UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 07.04.2010
55T NOWINOWSKI Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 06.01.2009
55T ŁOKAJ Wojciech O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 13.11.2009
57 KOWALSKI Filip KKSZ KONIN POL 27.03.2010
58 PĄK Szymon ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 26.10.2010
59 BASIAK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 07.10.2009
DNF BÓDAY Domonkos TGA FC HUN 01.01.2010



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Division Country PZS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


